 7814 SMD 4 mm Square Sealed Rotary Switch
Features
■ Single pole/double throw
■ Compatible with most surface mount
manufacturing processes
■ 50 or 2000 cycle rotational life
■ Compatible with popular vacuum pick-
and-place equipment

TUBE LENGTH - 525MM.
UNITS PACKAGED 100 PIECES PER TUBE.
How to Order
 7814 J - 1 - 051 E
Model
Terminal
 J = J-Hook
 G = Gull Wing
 H = Through-hole
 Z = Right Angle
Switch Type
    1 = SPDT
Rotational Life
 -051 = 50 Cycles
 -023 = 2000 Cycles
Optional Embossed Tape Designator
(For pin styles J, G, Z only - omit for tube pack-
aging)
REV. 08/24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Americas: Tel: +1 951-781-5500
Email: americus@bourns.com
Mexico: Tel: +52-614-478-0400
Email: mexicus@bourns.com
Asia: Tel: +886-2-2562-4117
Email:  asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877
Email: eurocus@bourns.com